../
&

JEMOTOVELOTIDASE

Z T

Mg TIT T
VT LI T T T

(T I e =

1a ETAPA COPA LUPINETTI 2022

250-300cc/400-500cc PRO/LIGHT
Corrida - 300/400/500
Race (10 Laps) started at 10:33:28

Autédromo Ayrton Senna 3,055 km

]
13/02/2022 11:15
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:33.010 +2.469 10:41:21.123
(30) FELIPE GONCALVES 6 1:32.143 +1.602 10:42:53.266 (327) CHAILO MATTOS
1 1:30.611 +3.875 10:34:58.858 7 1:31.757 +1.216 10:44:25.023 1 1:38.175 +4.550 10:35:10.167
2 1:26.859 +0.123 10:36:25.717 8 1:31.724 +1.183 10:45:56.747 2 1:33.631 +0.006 10:36:43.798
3 1:26.817 +0.081 10:37:52.534 9 1:30.541 10:47:27.288 3 1:33.751 +0.126 10:38:17.549
4 1:27.356 +0.620 10:39:19.890 10 1:31.232 +0.691 10:48:58.520 4 1:33.691 +0.066 10:39:51.240
5 1:27.222 +0.486 10:40:47.112 5 1:33.625 10:41:24.865
6 1:26.950 +0.214 10:42:14.062 (40) JONATHAN VALETIM 6 1:33.739 +0.114 10:42:58.604
7 1:26.736 10:43:40.798 1 1:36.405 +4.716 10:35:06.486 7 1:34.795 +1.170 10:44:33.399
8 1:27.324 +0.588 10:45:08.122 2 1:33.926 +2.237 10:36:40.412 8 1:34.368 +0.743 10:46:07.767
9 1:27.843 +1.107 10:46:35.965 3 1:33.417 +1.728 10:38:13.829 9 1:34.997 +1.372 10:47:42.764
10 1:28.610 +1.874 10:48:04.575 4 1:32.978 +1.289 10:39:46.807 10 1:34.864 +1.239 10:49:17.628
5 1:32.447 +0.758 10:41:19.254
(43) MARIO SALLES 6 1:33.023 +1.334 10:42:52.277 (9) ANDERSON NISHITAKA
1 131135 14767 10:35.00.005 7 1:32.415 +0.726  10:44:24.692 1 1:38.009 +4462  10:35:08.895
2 1:27.693 +0.725 10:36:27.698 8 1:32.478 +0.789 10:45:57.170 2 1:33.973 +0.426 10:36:42.868
3 1:27.727 +0.759 10:37:55.425 9 1:32.059 +0.370 10:47:29.229 3 1:34.145 +0.598 10:38:17.013
4 1:27.407 +0.439 10:39:22.832 10 1:31.689 10:49:00.918 4 1:33.547 10:39:50.560
5 1:27.578 +0.610 10:40:50.410 5 1:33.940 +0.393 10:41:24.500
6 1:27.150 +0.182 10:42:17.560 (127) CRISTIANO CABRAL 6 1:34.332 +0.785 10:42:58.832
7 1:26.968 10:43:44.528 1 1:36.610 +5.314 10:35:07.678 7 1:34.883 +1.336 10:44:33.715
8 1:27.513 +0545  10:45:12.041 2 1:33.549 +2253  10:36:41.227 8 1:35.171 +1624  10:46:08.886
9 1:27.149 +0.181 10:46:39.190 3 1:33.926 +2.630 10:38:15.153 9 1:33.904 +0.357 10:47:42.790
10 1:27.049 +0.081 10:48:06.239 4 1:33.098 +1.802 10:39:48.251 10 1:35.023 +1.476 10:49:17.813
5 1:33.104 +1.808 10:41:21.355
(13) FABIANO CANDIDO 6 1:33.072 +1.776  10:42:54.427 (20) VITOR HUGO VOH
1 1:33.072 +3.030 10:35:02.393 7 1:32.569 +1.273 10:44:26.996 1 1:39.476 +5.416 10:35:11.279
2 1:30.555 +0.513 10:36:32.948 8 1:31.560 +0.264 10:45:58.556 2 1:34.060 10:36:45.339
3 1:30.042 10:38:02.990 9 1:31.296 10:47:29.852 3 1:34.290 +0.230 10:38:19.629
4 1:30.708 +0.666 10:39:33.698 10 1:31.585 +0.289 10:49:01.437 4 1:34.600 +0.540 10:39:54.229
5 1:31.410 +1.368 10:41:05.108 5 1:34.716 +0.656 10:41:28.945
6 1:31.429 +1.387 10:42:36.537 (38) FABIO DELEFRATE 6 1:34.834 +0.774 10:43:03.779
7 1:31.640 +1.598 10:44:08.177 1 1:37.261 +4.642 10:35:07.364 7 1:34.660 +0.600 10:44:38.439
8 1:31.269 +1.227 10:45:39.446 2 1:33.733 +1.114 10:36:41.097 8 1:41.320 +7.260 10:46:19.759
9 1:31.772 +1.730 10:47:11.218 3 1:33.583 +0.964 10:38:14.680 9 1:34.962 +0.902 10:47:54.721
10 1:33.829 +3.787 10:48:45.047 4 1:33.935 +1.316 10:39:48.615 10 1:34.537 +0.477 10:49:29.258
5 1:33.008 +0.389 10:41:21.623
(86) WILLIAN SILVA 6 1:33.505 +0.886 10:42:55.128 (99) RAPAQHEL MODENUTTI
1 1:36.773 +6.169 10:35:06.717 7 1:32.860 +0.241 10:44:27.988 1 1:39.482 +4.880 10:35:12.175
2 1:34.030 +3.426 10:36:40.747 8 1:32.721 +0.102 10:46:00.709 2 1:34.602 10:36:46.777
3 1:33.547 +2043  10:38:14.294 9 1:32.760 +0.141 10:47:33.469 3 1:35.346 +0.744  10:38:22.123
4 1:32.728 +2.124 10:39:47.022 10 1:32.619 10:49:06.088 4 1:36.032 +1.430 10:39:58.155
5 1:32.131 +1.527 10:41:19.153 5 1:36.830 +2.228 10:41:34.985
6 1:32.165 +1.561 10:42:51.318 (33) MARCELO OROSA 6 1:36.123 +1.521 10:43:11.108
7 1:32.450 +1.846 10:44:23.768 1 1:37.127 +4.105 10:35:08.603 7 1:35.456 +0.854 10:44:46.564
8 1:30.604 10:45:54.372 2 1:33.600 +0.578 10:36:42.203 8 1:35.657 +1.055 10:46:22.221
9 1:31.973 +1.369 10:47:26.345 3 1:33.633 +0.611 10:38:15.836 9 1:35.771 +1.169 10:47:57.992
10 1:31.560 +0.956 10:48:57.905 4 1:33.102 +0.080 10:39:48.938 10 1:37.221 +2.619 10:49:35.213
5 1:33.022 10:41:21.960
(88) TULIO DUARTE 6 1:33.207 +0.185 10:42:55.167 (77) ANDRE CESAR MACHADO
1 1:37.223 +5.718 10:35:07.108 7 1:33.095 +0.073 10:44:28.262 1 1:40.619 +5.202 10:35:13.806
2 1:33.578 +2.073 10:36:40.686 8 1:33.076 +0.054 10:46:01.338 2 1:35.878 +0.461 10:36:49.684
3 1:33.913 +2.408 10:38:14.599 9 1:33.979 +0.957 10:47:35.317 3 1:35.925 +0.508 10:38:25.609
4 1:33.067 +1.562 10:39:47.666 10 1:33.632 +0.610 10:49:08.949 4 1:37.568 +2.151 10:40:03.177
5 1:32.039 +0.534 10:41:19.705 5 1:35.522 +0.105 10:41:38.699
6 1:31.847 +0.342 10:42:51.552 (117) LUIZ BALDON 6 1:35.417 10:43:14.116
é 1:32.123 +0.618 10:44:23.675 1 1:36.791 +4.346 10:35:07.366 7 1:35.574 +0.157 10:44:49.690
8 1:31.505 10:45:55.180 2 1:33.702 +1.257 10:36:41.068 8 1:36.482 +1.065 10:46:26.172
9 1:31.525 +0.020 10:47:26.705 3 1:33.558 +1.113 10:38:14.626 9 1:36.012 +0.595 10:48:02.184
10 1:31.517 +0.012 10:48:58.222 4 1:32.445 10:39:47.071 10 1:36.013 +0.596 10:49:38.197
5 1:33.804 +1.359 10:41:20.875
(7) JONATHAN VERONESSI 6 1:33.346 +0.901 10:42:54.221 (93) LUCAS ALVES
1 1:37.222 +6.681 10:35:07.926 7 1:33.232 +0.787 10:44:27.453 1 1:37.912 +2.871 10:35:15.629
2 1:33.537 +2.996 10:36:41.463 8 1:33.975 +1.530 10:46:01.428 2 1:35.353 +0.312 10:36:50.982
3 1:33.361 +2.820 10:38:14.824 9 1:34.203 +1.758 10:47:35.631 3 1:36.393 +1.352 10:38:27.375
4 1:33.289 +2.748 10:39:48.113 10 1:33.524 +1.079 10:49:09.155 4 1:35.450 +0.409 10:40:02.825
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I1a ETAPA COPA LUPINETTI 2022
250-300cc/400-500cc PRO/LIGHT Autédromo Ayrton Senna 3,055 km ._._.

: H H N
Corrida - 300/400/500 13/02/2022 11:15 . . . .
Race (10 Laps) started at 10:33:28 . .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:36.080 +1.039 10:41:38.905 4 1:41.247 +3.288 10:40:23.834
6 1:35.911 +0.870 10:43:14.816 5 1:39.514 +1.555 10:42:03.348
7 1:35.041 10:44:49.857 6 1:39.521 +1.562 10:43:42.869
8 1:36.645 +1.604 10:46:26.502 7 1:39.487 +1.5628 10:45:22.356
9 1:36.120 +1.079 10:48:02.622 8 1:38.571 +0.612 10:47:00.927

10 1:35.737 +0.696 10:49:38.359 9 1:37.959 10:48:38.886

(26) ELTON JUNIOR (15) SUEL
1 1:40.884 +4.191 10:35:13.780 1 1:31.309 +2.894 10:34:59.837
2 1:38.690 +1.997 10:36:52.470 2 1:28.415 10:36:28.252
3 1:38.082 +1.389 10:38:30.552 3 3:30.200 +2:01.785 10:39:58.452
4 1:37.467 +0.774 10:40:08.019 4 1:35.801 +7.386 10:41:34.253
5 1:36.755 +0.062 10:41:44.774 5 1:36.070 +7.655 10:43:10.323
6 1:37.609 +0.916 10:43:22.383 6 1:35.347 +6.932 10:44:45.670
7 1:36.693 10:44:59.076 7 1:34.949 +6.534 10:46:20.619
8 1:37.471 +0.778 10:46:36.547 8 1:34.007 +5.592 10:47:54.626
9 1:37.013 +0.320 10:48:13.560 9 1:34.625 +6.210 10:49:29.251
(81) PATRIC SOARES (23) TULIO ROGA

1 1:40.265 +4.301 10:35:12.822 1 1:40.723 +5.670 10:35:11.405
2 1:36.800 +0.836 10:36:49.622 2 1:35.925 +0.872 10:36:47.330
3 1:36.876 +0.912 10:38:26.498 3 1:35.053 10:38:22.383
4 1:37.755 +1.791 10:40:04.253

5 1:36.577 +0.613 10:41:40.830 (111) VINICIUS TOLEDO MARTINEZ

6 1:36.147 +0.183 10:43:16.977 1 1:35.166 +5.316 10:35:04.832
7 1:36.279 +0.315 10:44:53.256 2 1:29.850 10:36:34.682
8 1:36.281 +0.317 10:46:29.537

9 1:35.964 10:48:05.501

(63) WELIGTON GARCIA

1 1:39.387 +1.857 10:35:11.951
2 1:37.661 +0.131 10:36:49.612
3 1:37.530 10:38:27.142
4 1:38.197 +0.667 10:40:05.339
5 1:38.305 +0.775 10:41:43.644
6 1:39.124 +1.594 10:43:22.768
7 1:38.582 +1.052 10:45:01.350
8 1:38.624 +1.094 10:46:39.974
9 1:39.014 +1.484 10:48:18.988

(76) GUSTAVO MARTINEZ

1 1:42.404 +6.784 10:35:16.060
2 1:38.726 +3.106 10:36:54.786
3 1:44.300 +8.680 10:38:39.086
4 1:38.599 +2.979 10:40:17.685
5 1:37.485 +1.865 10:41:55.170
6 1:38.041 +2.421 10:43:33.211
7 1:38.183 +2.563 10:45:11.394
8 1:36.493 +0.873 10:46:47.887
9 1:35.620 10:48:23.507

(11) JEFERSON DE MELO

1 1:42.252 +2.947 10:35:15.626
2 1:40.220 +0.915 10:36:55.846
3 1:39.305 10:38:35.151
4 1:39.358 +0.053 10:40:14.509
5 1:40.165 +0.860 10:41:54.674
6 1:39.708 +0.403 10:43:34.382
7 1:39.836 +0.531 10:45:14.218
8 1:39.649 +0.344 10:46:53.867
9 1:39.623 +0.318 10:48:33.490
(70) TALYSON ALVES
1 1:44.966 +7.007 10:35:18.856
2 1:40.950 +2.991 10:36:59.806
3 1:42.781 +4.822 10:38:42.587
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